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Candidates. Cand:idates.

Polling-places.
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Abel Smith Street
Aro Street
Cambridge Terrace
Ghuznee Street
Taranaki Street, Mt. Cook

School
Taranaki Street, Wesley

Schoolroom
Tasman Street
Tory Street
Upper Willis Street
Vivian Street
Absent voters, seamen, and

declarations

281 899 281
75 441 121
73 397 99

329 551 216
55 230 62

78 229 65
1

73 245 67
48 313 65

27!) 486 237
244 1,685 257

90 351 80

1,461
637
569

1,096
347

372

385
42(5

1,002
2,186

521

Adelaide Road. .

Brooklyn
Constable Street
Hankey Street, "Grosvenor"
Mornington
Palm Grove
Riddiford Street, the Library
Riddiford Street, St. Thomas's

Schoolroom
Tasman Street
Vogcltown
Absent voters and seamen

Totals

369 288
925 1,041
356 469
313 270

39 28
274 179

1,138 896
1,185 975

240 209
38 40
134 200

5,017 4,595

057
1,906

825
583

67
453

2,034
2,160

455
78

334

9,612

Totals 1,625 5,827 1,550 9,002

Informal votes
Number on roll

101
.. 10,773

Informal votes
Number on roll

78
.. 10,553
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b
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Goldie's Brae
Island Bay, Public, School
Island Bay, St. Hilda's Hall
Island Bay, Mr. A. Tingay's Garage
Kaiwarra ..

Karori
Karori North ..

'.,''.

Khandallab
Lyall Bay
Makara
Maranui
Melrose
Miramar
Miramar South ...

Ngaiii
Northland ... . , j
Ohariu Valley

..
. . j

Seatoun , . ;-.,.!
Te Kohanga ..

.. ,.

Wadestown . . ■'■-..
Worser Bay
Absent voters, seamen, and declara-

tions

64 53
78 192

299 269
448 461
270 183
283 109
196 284
178 314
136 349
419 340

9 70
383 42(5

88 59
362 152
421 287
229 241

82 83
7 17

207 400
17 11

313 360
59 90

153 242
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109
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152
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241
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11

360
90

242

117
270
568
909
453
392
480
■492
485
759

79
809
147

514
70S
470
165
24

607
28

673
149
395
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Adelaide Road : . . 23
Clvde Quay ■.. .." 1,14
DiilT'erin Street .. 13
llataitai, Waitoa Road 72
llataitai, Public School £

Kent Terrace .. Oil
Kilbirnie, Bay Road ".. 21
Kilbirnie, Hamilton Road 1C
Kilbirnie Crescent .. 13
Roseneath .. .. 12
Absent voters and seamen IS

237
1,149

138
727

96
632
268
104
138
125
187

37 131,
49 532
38 89
27 287
96 (Si!
32 297
68 183
04 40
38 77
25 60
87 101

131
532

89
287

(Si!

297
183
40
77
60

101

46 617
131 1,066

19 212
53 409

6 73
63 TM
27 5Z4

3 85
20 220
18 162

28 160

46
131

19
53

6
68
27

3
20
18

28

617
1,066

212
409

75
734
534

85
220
162
160

1,031
2,878

458
1,470

240
1,726
1,012

232
455
365
476

Total .. 3,8(3,80101 1,8601,860 414 4,274414 4,274 10,349
Totals 4,701 4,992 9,693

Informal votes
Number on roll

102
.. 11,500

Informal votes
Number on roll

126
.. 10,792
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